1.86 GHz Intel Celeron M Real-Time
Embedded Controllers for PXI
Overview
National Instruments RT Series PXI embedded controllers deliver a
flexible, rugged platform for your deterministic, real-time measurement
and control applications. With its 1.86 GHz processor and dual-channel
533 MHz DDR2 memory, the NI PXI-8104 RT offers an ideal balance of
performance and value for real-time test and control applications. You

2
BUY ONLINE a t ni.com o r CALL 800 813 3693 (U.S.)
Ordering Information
To order a complete PXI system based on a LabVIEW Real-Time
embedded controller, visit ni.com/pxiadvisor.
Controller
NI PXI-8104 RT ......................................................................779916-33
Memory Upgrades
Standard
512 MB (1 x 512 MB DIMM)
Recommended upgraded memory configurations:
1 GB (1 x 512 MB DIMM must be purchased)
2 GB (2 x 1 GB DIMMs must be purchased)
512 MB DDR2 RAM ............................................................779302-512
1 GB DDR2 RAM................................................................779302-1024
Solid-State Storage Options
128 MB solid-state HDD ....................................................779175-128
512 MB solid-state HDD ....................................................779175-512
Accessories
Parallel port adapter cable (6 in.)..........................................777169-01
NI MKD-1117 (rack-mount 1U LCD monitor,
keyboard, mouse drawer) .................................................779872-01
NI PXI-8232, combo gigabit Ethernet and GPIB, NI-488.2....778658-01
NI PXI-8252 IEEE 1394 interface module..............................778925-01
BUY NOW!
For complete product specifications, pricing, and accessory
information, call 800 813 3693 (U.S.) or go to ni.com/pxi.
Loop Rates (kHz)
B e n c h m a r k P ro c e s s i n g C h a n n e l s DAQ I/O Mode PXI-8104 RT PXI-8106 RT
Analog input
and output
PID 1 Polling 90.1 104.1
Analog input